Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831
LifeNetHealth.org
LifeNetHealth.eu

TheraGenesis Bilayer Wound Matrix
Store in a Dry Place. 1°C – 30°C, Shelf Life 3 Years
Size Area Configuration Order Code
1.6 in x 1.2 in 4 cm x 3 cm 12.0 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B4030
1.6 in x 2.4 in 4 cm x 6 cm 24.0 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B4060
3.2 in x 2.4 in 8.2 cm x 6 cm 49.2 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B8260
3.2 in x 3.5 in 8.2 cm x 9 cm 73.8 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B8290
3.2 in x 4.7 in 8.2 cm x 12 cm 98.4 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B82120
4.7 in x 9.4 in 12 cm x 24 cm 288.0 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B120240
7.9 in x 9.4 in 20 cm x 24 cm 480.0 sq cm Non-Meshed TG-B200240
1.6 in x 1.2 in 4 cm x 3 cm 12.0 sq cm Meshed TG-M4030
1.6 in x 2.4 in 4 cm x 6 cm 24.0 sq cm Meshed TG-M4060
3.2 in x 2.4 in 8.2 cm x 6 cm 49.2 sq cm Meshed TG-M8260
3.2 in x 3.5 in 8.2 cm x 9 cm 73.8 sq cm Meshed TG-M8290